2
© O N U DA WNR©

W WNNNNNNNNNNRRRERERRERRE R
R O WVLWWNOUDWNROUWOVOODNOODUDWRNIERO

wndp

06ww-315-6-12
o6buw-316-7-4
obuw-316-7-7
06bu-316-7-8
obw-313-10-11
06bu-315-6-5
061w-316-8-3
0o6bu-316-7-3
o6w-313-10-10
06u-315-6-1
061w-313-10-5
o6w-313-10-3
o61ww-313-10-1
obu-315-6-11
obuw-313-11-2
06u-313-9-3
061w-316-7-6
06u-313-9-2
06w-313-10-12
06u-315-6-7
061w-316-7-5
06buw-316-7-2
061ww-313-10-9
o6buw-313-10-2
06u-315-6-3
o6buw-313-10-8
061-315-6-10
06bu-315-6-4
06u-316-8-1
obuw-313-11-1
obu-316-7-1

Knacc
0byyeHus
6
7
7
7
10
6
8
7
10
5
10
10
10
6
11
9
7
9
10
6
7
7
10
10
6
10
6
6
8
11
7

Knacc
yyactma
6
7
7
7
10
6
8
7
10
6
10
10
10
6
11
9
7
9
10
6
7
7
10
10
6
10
6
6
8
11
7

Bann

9
25
25
56
22
12
79
20
28

2
69
70
25

5
35
40
56
81
25

7
59
57
19
72
17
22

5
13
82
76
21

MaKkcmumanb
HbIK 6ann
60
62
62
62
76
60
85
62
76
60
76
76
76
60
80
83
62
83
76
60
62
62
76
76
60
76
60
60
85
80
62

Cratyc

Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHuUK
Y4YacTHUK
npusep
Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
npusep
Y4yacTHuUK
Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
npusep
Mpusep
Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
Y4YacTHUK
YYACTHUK
npusep
MNobeautensb
Y4YacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MNobeautensb
npusep
Y4YacTHUK
MNobeautensb
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MNobeautensb
MNobeautensb
Y4yacTHUK

PNO yuutena

YepHukosa CTtaHmncnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumunposHa
YepHuKkosa CTtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagmmunposHa
YepHukosa CtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
EpodeeBa Mapus eHpnxoBHa
YepHuKkosa CTtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagmmunposHa
YepHukosa CTtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
EpodeeBa Mapus l'eHpnxoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummnpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummnpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumunposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumuposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumunposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumuposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagmummnpoBHa
EpodeeBa Mapusa leHpuxoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagmummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumuposHa
YepHukosa CtaHucnasa BnagmummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumuposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagummpoBHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumunposHa



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

o6bw-313-9-4
06u-315-6-2
o6w-313-10-4
06u-315-6-9
o6w-313-9-1
o6w-313-10-7
061w-315-6-6
06u-315-6-8
061w-316-8-2
06w-313-10-6

80

30

49

69

80
20

83
60
76
60
83
76
60
60
85
76

npusep
Y4yacTHUK
Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHuUK
Y4YacTHUK
npusep
Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
npusep
Y4yacTHuUK

YepHukosa CTtaHmncnasa BanagnmmnposHa
EpodeeBa Mapusa leHpuxoBHa
YepHukosa CTtaHmncnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagumunposHa
YepHuKkosa CTtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagmmunposHa
YepHukosa CtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagmmunposHa
YepHuKkosa CTtaHmMcnasa BanagnmmnposHa
YepHukosa CtaHncnasa BnagmmunposHa



MNobeauTtensb ha MNobeauTtens
MNpusep HeT Mpwusep
Y4YacTHUK



