

№	шифр	Класс обучения	Класс участия	Балл	Максимальный балл	Статус	ФИО учителя
1	общ-315-6-12	6	6	9	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
2	общ-316-7-4	7	7	25	62	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
3	общ-316-7-7	7	7	25	62	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
4	общ-316-7-8	7	7	56	62	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
5	общ-313-10-11	10	10	22	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
6	общ-315-6-5	6	6	12	60	Участник	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
7	общ-316-8-3	8	8	79	85	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
8	общ-316-7-3	7	7	20	62	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
9	общ-313-10-10	10	10	28	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
10	общ-315-6-1	5	6	2	60	Участник	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
11	общ-313-10-5	10	10	69	76	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
12	общ-313-10-3	10	10	70	76	Призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
13	общ-313-10-1	10	10	25	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
14	общ-315-6-11	6	6	5	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
15	общ-313-11-2	11	11	35	80	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
16	общ-313-9-3	9	9	40	83	участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
17	общ-316-7-6	7	7	56	62	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
18	общ-313-9-2	9	9	81	83	Победитель	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
19	общ-313-10-12	10	10	25	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
20	общ-315-6-7	6	6	7	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
21	общ-316-7-5	7	7	59	62	Победитель	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
22	общ-316-7-2	7	7	57	62	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
23	общ-313-10-9	10	10	19	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
24	общ-313-10-2	10	10	72	76	Победитель	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
25	общ-315-6-3	6	6	17	60	Участник	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
26	общ-313-10-8	10	10	22	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
27	общ-315-6-10	6	6	5	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
28	общ-315-6-4	6	6	13	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
29	общ-316-8-1	8	8	82	85	Победитель	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
30	общ-313-11-1	11	11	76	80	Победитель	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
31	общ-316-7-1	7	7	21	62	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна

32	общ-313-9-4	9	9	80	83	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
33	общ-315-6-2	5	6	8	60	Участник	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
34	общ-313-10-4	10	10	30	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
35	общ-315-6-9	6	6	8	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
36	общ-313-9-1	9	9	49	83	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
37	общ-313-10-7	10	10	69	76	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
38	общ-315-6-6	6	6	9	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
39	общ-315-6-8	6	6	7	60	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
40	общ-316-8-2	8	8	80	85	призер	Черникова Станислава Владимировна
41	общ-313-10-6	10	10	20	76	Участник	Черникова Станислава Владимировна

м  
ж

Победитель  
Призер  
Участник

да  
нет

Победитель  
Призер